School District of Haverford Township
Mid-Day Route Sheet

Revised 11/13/2019 Time 14:43:50
Route ID: 50 Bus Number: 50
Mid-Day Staff K. SHOOKSTER / C SIMONSON (AIDE)

Route Description:

Stop Time Description Assigned Service ID
Count

RunID: 1876.201 Days: -TWU-~~

Run Description: FROM CHESTNUTWOLD KA
12:25 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 0 MTWUF 1876.000002
12:30 PM EARLINGTON RD & GREEN VALLEY RD 1 MTWUF 1876.026003
12:32 PM HASTINGS AV & ACADEMY LN 1 MTWUF 1876.062002
12:34 PM EDGE HILL DR & WINTON AV 3 MTWUF 1876.017003
12:35 PM LEEDOM AV & HASTINGS AV 4 MTWUF 1876.012003
12:37 PM E EAGLE RD & KATHLEEN CT 1 MTWUF 1876.007003
12:38 PM E HATHAWAY LN & WHITBY RD 1 MTWUF 1876.071001
12:39 PM E HATHAWAY LN & ST DENIS LN 3 MTWUF 1876.084002
12:45 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ ANNCIATION CH 5 MTWUF 1876.028001
12:55 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 5 MTWUF 1876.079002
01:00 PM YMCA CHESTNUTWOLD 10 MTWUF 1876.074001

RunID: 1876.201 Days: L

Run Description: FROM CHESTNUTWOLD KA
12:25 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 0 MTWUF 1876.000002
12:30 PM EARLINGTON RD & GREEN VALLEY RD 1 MTWUF 1876.026003
12:32 PM HASTINGS AV & ACADEMY LN 1 MTWUF 1876.062002
12:34 PM EDGE HILL DR & WINTON AV 2 MTWUF 1876.017003
12:35 PM LEEDOM AV & HASTINGS AV 4 MTWUF 1876.012003
12:37 PM E EAGLE RD & KATHLEEN CT 1 MTWUF 1876.007003
12:38 PM E HATHAWAY LN & WHITBY RD 1 MTWUF 1876.071001
12:39 PM E HATHAWAY LN & ST DENIS LN 3 MTWUF 1876.084002
12:43 PM DELMONT AV & KINGSLEY RD 1 M---F 1876.047004
12:45 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ ANNCIATION CH 5 MTWUF 1876.028001
12:55 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 5 MTWUF 1876.079002
01:00 PM YMCA CHESTNUTWOLD 10 MTWUF 1876.074001

RunlD: 1876.301 Days: -TWU---

Run Description: TO CHESTNUTWOLD KP
01:00 PM YMCA CHESTNUTWOLD 5 MTWUF 1876.074002
01:08 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 3 MTWUF 1876.079001
01:10 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ ANNCIATION CH 4 MTWUF 1876.028003
01:14 PM ACADEMY LN & HAWTHORNE AV (KP) 2 MTWUF 1876.060001
01:15 PM MAPLE AV & E TURNBULL AV 1 MTWUF 1876.015004
01:15 PM LEEDOM AV & E TURNBULL AV 4 MTWUF 1876.011004
0l:16 PM LEEDOM AV & HASTINGS AV 2 MTWUF 1876.012004
01:17 PM ON CAMPBELL AV @ DARBY RD i, MTWUF 1876.073002
01:21 PM E EAGLE RD & KATHLEEN CT 1 MTWUF 1876.007004
01:22 PM ON POPLAR RD & EAGLE RD (KP 1 MTWUF 1876.076001
01:23 PM HASTINGS AV & RIDGEWAY RD 1 MTWUF 1876.023004



Route ID: 50 Bus Number: 50
Mid-Day Staff K. SHOOKSTER / C SIMONSON (AIDE)

Route Description:

Stop Time Description Assigned Service ID
Count

RunID: 1876.301 Days: ~TWU= -~

Run Description: TO CHESTNUTWOLD KP
01:24 PM 2208 HAVERFORD RD 1 MTWUF 1876.086004
01:26 PM BEECHWOOD DR & PELHAM AV 2 MTWUF 1876.038004
01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 0 MTWUF 1876.000003

RunlID: 1876.301 Days: R

Run Description: TO CHESTNUTWOLD KP
01:00 PM YMCA CHESTNUTWOLD 5 MTWUF 1876.074002
01:08 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 3 MTWUF 1876.079001
01:10 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ ANNCIATION CH 4 MTWUF 1876.028003
01:13 PM ACADEMY LN & HAWTHORNE AV (KP) 2 MTWUF 1876.060001
01:14 PM MAPLE AV & E TURNBULL AV 1 MTWUF 1876.015004
01:15 PM LEEDOM AV & E TURNBULL AV 4 MTWUF 1876.011004
01:16 PM LEEDOM AV & HASTINGS AV 2 MTWUF 1876.012004
01:17 PM ON CAMPBELL AV @ DARBY RD 1 MTWUF 1876.073002
01:19 PM E EAGLE RD & KATHLEEN CT 1 MTWUF 1876.007004
01:21 PM CHERRY LN & LINDEN DR 1 M---F 1876.003004
01:22 PM ON POPLAR RD & EAGLE RD (KP 1 MTWUF 1876.076001
01:23 PM HASTINGS AV & RIDGEWAY RD 1 MTWUF 1876.023004
01:25 PM 2208 HAVERFORD RD 1 MTWUF 1876.086004
01:27 PM BEECHWOOD DR & PELHAM AV 2 MTWUF 1876.038004
01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 0 MTWUF 1876.000003

LR AR R R R R R S R R S R RS AR S SRS AR RS AR R R R R SRS E RS RS S SRS EEEEEEREEEEEEEEESERESEEEREEESEESEESESEREESEEEE]

End of Route 50

IR R RS SRR RS RS RS ER RS SRS SRR R A RS SR AR SRR R R R SRS SRS EREERERRERR RS SRR R EREEEEEEESEEESEEESEEEEESE]



